Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:19.46 620

2:19.89 614

2:20.22 610
2:21.23 597
2:21.64 592
2:22.25 584
2:22.55 580
2:23.05 574

2:27.44 524

2:29.34 505
2:34.23 458
2:35.32 449
2:37.28 432
2:38.85 419

2:39.12 417

2:46.70 363

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:23.05 574
2:19.89 614
2:19.46 620

2:35.32 449

2:22.25 584
2:21.23 597
2:20.22 610
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Date

05/11/11
22/01/112
20/11/10
23/01/11
21/11/09
13/03/11
13/03/10
20/01/13
24/01/10
14/03/09
25/01/09
01/10/11
06/12/08
24/05/08
21/03/08
03/02/08

Date

20/01/13
22/01/12
05/11/11
01/10/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10

Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & S Bucks Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Centenary Open Mt
Windsor Club Championships
Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance
Reading Easter Open Meet

City of Southampton Open

Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Venue

Norwich
Maidenhead
Birmingham
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor & Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Reading

Southampton

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Norwich

Windsor & Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Birmingham
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

2
2
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2:22.55 580 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:27.44 524 H 24/01/10  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:21.64 592 21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Windsor 2
2:29.34 505 H 14/03/09  Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:34.23 458 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:37.28 432 06/12/08  Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2
2:38.85 419 24/05/08  Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2
2:39.12 417 21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2
2:46.70 363 03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton Windsor 2
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